
 

 

Proposed 2023 Meeting Dates 
Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (ACIR) and the 
ACIR’s Local Government of the Future Subcommittee 
 
The full ACIR will meet 1st Fridays and the subcommittee will meet 4th Tuesdays, unless noted 
below.  All meetings are expected to be held remotely beginning at 10:30.  Any changes will be 
noted on the meeting agenda and at https://portal.ct.gov/acir/about-acir/meetings. 
 
 

Friday, Jan. 6  full ACIR 
Friday, Feb. 3  full ACIR 
Friday, March 3  full ACIR 
Friday, April 14  full ACIR   (2nd Friday) 
Friday, May 5  full ACIR 
Friday, June 2  full ACIR 
Friday, July 7  full ACIR 
Friday, Aug. 4  full ACIR 
Friday, Sept. 8  full ACIR   (2nd Friday) 
Friday, Oct. 6  full ACIR 
Friday, Nov. 3  full ACIR 
Friday, Dec. 1  full ACIR 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 24  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Feb. 21  subcommittee  (3rd Tuesday) 
Tuesday, March 28  subcommittee 
Tuesday, April 25  subcommittee 
Tuesday, May 23  subcommittee 
Tuesday, June 27  subcommittee 
Tuesday, July 25  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Aug. 22  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Sept. 26  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Oct. 24  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Nov. 28  subcommittee 
Tuesday, Dec. 19  subcommittee   (3rd Tuesday) 
 

https://portal.ct.gov/acir/about-acir/meetings

